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COPPA ITALIA

COPPA ITALIA (ltaly) 2016/2017 (updated @ 23/9/2023)

DATE
05/08/2016
30/11/2016
01/12/2016
01/12/2016
10/01/2017
11/01/2017
11/01/2017
12/01/2017
18/01/2017
19/01/2017
24/01/2017
25/01/2017
01/02/2017

28/02/2017

GAME
Verona v Foggia (2-1)
Sampdoria v Cagliari (3-0)
Genoa v Perugia (4-3)
Bologna v Verona (4-0)
Napoli v Spezia (3-1)
Fiorentina v Chievo (1-0)
Juventus v Atalanta (3-2)
Milan v Torino (2-1)
Laio v Genoa (4-2)
Roma v Sampdoria (4-0)
Napoli v Fiorentina (1-0)
Juventus v Milan (2-1)
Roma v Cesena (2-1)

Juventus v Napoli (3-1)

COMMENTARY

Italian
Italian
Italian
Italian
Italian
Italian
Italian
Italian
Italian
English
English
English
Italian

English

CODE

234-DD4

269-DD15

268-DD15

247-DD24

550-DD26

292-DD25

293-DD25

294-DD25

552-DD26

551-DD26

553-DD26

549-DD26

554-DD26

522-DD27

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL
Rai
Rai
Rai
Rai HD
Rai HD
Rai HD
Rai HD
Rai HD
Rai HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Rai HD

Sky Sports HD


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/coppa-italia-2016-2017-halbfinale-juventus-ssc-napoli/

01/03/2017 Lazio v Roma (2-0) English 523-DD27 Excellent Sky Sports HD

04/04/2017 Roma v Lazio (3-2) English 497-DD28 Excellent Gol HD
05/04/2017 Juvetus v Napoli (3-2) English 498-DD28 Excellent Sky Sports HD
17/05/2017 Juventus v Lazio (2-0) Final Italian 696-DD29 Excellent Rai HD

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.
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